All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 9, 2025

April 10, 2025

April 11, 2025

April 11, 2025

April 11, 2025

April 11, 2025

April 15, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0104

25-0103

25-0101

25-0098

25-0099

25-0106

25-0102

25-0100

25-0105

25-0108

25-0111

25-0112

25-0114

25-0113

25-0115

25-0116

Location

469
Steeplechase
Road

4130 Chapel
Ridge Rd

1015 CAROLYN

125 MAIN E

2163 RIPKEN
WAY

2436 BRITTANY
DR

533 MORGAN

2436 BRITTANY
DR

514 MAPLE

JACKSON BLVD
E

2860
Trussworks
Blvd

1326 PRIMROSE
LANE

1229
DECLARATION
DR

2857 VISTA
RIDGE PL
540
Steeplechase
Road

WARREN LAKE
DR

Owner Name

Cape Land &
Development
LLC

Cape Land &
Development
LLC

HUMES
CHARLES LEE &
LUCILLE

CPM
INVESTMENTS
LLC

HOAGUE
FLETCHER &
ASHLEY ET UX

BAZZELL
RICHARD G &
LINDA D

SIKES TRAVIS |

& TRISHA ET UX

BAZZELL
RICHARD G &
LINDA D

BROWN
LANDON

NITSCH
DAUGHTERS
TRUST ETAL

Trussworks
Manufacturing

BOREN LYNN
ELLEN

SOUTHEAST
ELECTRIC LLC

Steve Byerley

Brandon O
Williams
Construction

WARREN PLACE
LC

Owner
Address

2985 Bountin
Drive Cape
Girardeau mo

2985 Bountin
Drive Cape
Girardeau mo

1015 CAROLYN,
JACKSON,MO
63755

125 E MAIN,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

2163 RIPKEN W
AY,JACKSON,MO
63755

2436 BRITTANY
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

533 MORGAN,JA
CKSON,MO
63755

2436 BRITTANY
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

514 MAPLE,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

4101 OLD CAPE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1326 PRIMROSE
LN,JACKSON,MO
63755

2985 BOUTIN
DR CPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701-9180

2985 Bountin
Drive Cape
Girardeau mo

276 S MT
AUBURN,CAPE
GIRARDEAU,MO
63703

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Application

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use Project Value
New Single $293,001
Family

Residential

New Single $293,001
Family

Residential

Accessory $1,487
Building

Fence $3,500
Fence $7,708
Accessory $7,602
Building

Pool / Spa $1,000
Accessory $7,602
Building

Electrical / $3,000
Plumbing /

Mechanical

Subdivision - $0
Final

Fence $75,000
Fence $2,495
Fence $4,275
Fence $9,000
New Single $284,846
Family

Residential

Street Cut / $0
Right-of-Way

Excavation
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Permit Date

April 16, 2025

April 17, 2025

April 17, 2025

April 18, 2025

April 18, 2025

April 21, 2025

April 21, 2025

April 22, 2025

April 22, 2025

April 22, 2025

April 22, 2025

April 22, 2025

April 23, 2025

April 23, 2025

April 23, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0117

25-0118

25-0119

25-0122

25-0121

25-0124

25-0123

25-0125

25-0128

25-0126

25-0127

25-0129

25-0132

25-0131

25-0135

Location

626 SUE DR

836 DALLAS ST

719 HIGHLAND
DR

1507 LILAC LN

611
GREENSFERRY
RD

932 RAINES

932 RAINES

2655 OLD CAPE

RD

610 JACKSON
BLVD E

2335 WATSON
DR

601 SUE DR

2387 JACKSON
BLVD W

327 HIGH N

2633
CORTLAND DR

615 SUE DR

Owner Name

KAMP ALVIN
ETAL

HOWELL
DONALD C &
PAMELA ] ET UX

Jameson
McCullough

DUNCAN SAM &
BARBARA
TRUST

CAMPBELL
STEPHEN C

UNGER FAMILY
TRUST

UNGER FAMILY
TRUST

Cassy Coleman

SEMO CPA
COMPANY LLC

MCDANIEL
DOUGLAS M &
JENNIFER L UX

MILLER FAMILY
TRUST

PEWITT
CHARLES S DO
& LISA D UX

ALTENTHAL-
JOERNS POST
ASSN

BUENO
CHARLOTTE T &
MUELLER
DAVID L ET VIR

RHYNE
BENJAMIN
MICHAEL &
SIMMONS
KARYN ANN

Owner
Address

626 SUE
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

836 DALLAS ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-1928

719 HIGHLAND
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1507 LILAC,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

611
GREENSFERRY
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1044 OAKLAND
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1044 OAKLAND
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

2655 OLD CAPE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

106 S BROADVI
EW,CAPE
GIRARDEAU,MO
63703

2335 WATSON,J
ACKSON,MO
63755

601
SUE,JACKSON,M
0 63755

5651
DALHOUSIE,CA
PE
GIRARDEAU,MO
63701

327 N HIGH
ST,JACKSON,MO
63755

2633
CORTLAND DR
JACKSON, MO
63755-3152

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Excavation

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Demolition

Fence

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Street Cut /
Right-of-Way
Excavation

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Remodel /
Addition

Pool / Spa

Generator

ROW
Excavating

Sign

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Fence

Project Value

$2,000

$6,245

$0

$5,000

$4,800

$10,000

$0

$40,000

$30,000

$52,500

$12,500

$0

$25,000

$1,000

$3,000
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Permit Date

April 23, 2025

April 23, 2025

April 24, 2025

April 24, 2025

April 25, 2025

April 25, 2025

April 25, 2025

April 28, 2025

April 30, 2025

April 30, 2025

April 30, 2025

April 30, 2025

43 Permits

Permit
Number

25-0134

25-0130

25-0136

25-0137

25-0138

25-0140

25-0139

25-0142

25-0149

25-0146

25-0147

25-0148

Location

530
STEEPLECHASE
RD

1002 ANNA

805 AUGUST

2432 MAIN E

519 HARRISON

DR

2058 Walton
Drive

1300
BRAMBLEWOOD
DR

1505
MULBERRY ST

717 S HOPE ST

316 FRANCIS

311 SHAWNEE
S

717 S HOPE ST

Owner Name

Maric
Investments

LONG RONALD
P & TROVILLION
M

SCHAPER KEVIN
A & TAMMY A

VERITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

ROBERTS
STEPHEN E &
MELINDA UX

MAKA JACKSON
LLC

KING MATTHEW
R &JILL C ET UX

SHIPMAN RANDI
L&
GOODHEART
SAUNDRA L

BEUSSINK
THOMAS &
MICHELE TRUST

SHIELDS ROCKY
J

THOMPSON
LEIF & KINDLE
COLLEEN UX

BEUSSINK
THOMAS &
MICHELE TRUST

Owner
Address

6910 State Hwy
W Jackson Mo
63755

1002 ANNA,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

805 AUGUST,JA
CKSON,MO
63755

PO BOX
568,JACKSON,M
0 63755

519 HARRISON
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

478 MARSHALL
ST
COLDWATER,
M1 49036-1139
USA

1300 BRAMBLE
WOOD,JACKSO
N,MO 63755

1305 ANNETTE
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

717 S HOPE ST,
JACKSON, MO
63755

316 FRANCIS,JA
CKSON,MO
63755

3115S
SHAWNEE BLVD
,JACKSON,MO
63755

717 S HOPE ST,
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Application

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Floodplain

Permit Use

New Single
Family
Residential

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Variance

Retaining Wall

Sign

Pool / Spa

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Demolition

Floodplain
Development
Permit

Project Value

$316,578

$3,000

$6,500

$0

$11,500

$5,200

$9,000

$500

$25,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$1,563,841.08
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